# PINK is the PER GOLF CLASSIC



12th Annual Cure Breast Cancer Golf Classic Monday, June 17, 2019 Mountain Ridge Country Club West Caldwell, New Jersey Remarks by Larry Norton, MD





# Please join us for the Twelfth Annual

# **CURE BREAST CANCER GOLF CLASSIC**

to support research of the Self-Seeding Theory of Breast Cancer under the direction of Larry Norton, M.D.

# Monday, June 17, 2019

Mountain Ridge Country Club, West Caldwell, New Jersey

Site of the 2012 USGA Senior Amateur Championship Site of the 2020 MGA Met Open Championship

\_\_\_\_\_

# Schedule of Events

10:30 a.m. Registration and Brunch

12:30 p.m. Shotgun Start

\$18,000 Chip Off

immediately following conclusion of play

6:30 p.m. Cocktail Reception, Hors d'Oeuvres, Drawing for a

2019 Ford Mustang Convertible, Dinner and Awards

8:00 p.m. Remarks by Larry Norton, M.D.

### Pink Ribbon Sponsors

Lisa & Andrew Abramson Nicole & Marc Lenner The Luckow Family Foundation Jennifer & Michael Matarazzo Poppy & Richard Segal

## Strength Sponsors

Chandler Associates,
Dorchester Manor, LLC,
Nancy & Arthur R. Kramer,
Barbara Palmer Kramer & George Kramer
Caryn Clayman
The Pantirer Family
Lucy Pantirer
Nancy & Larry Pantirer
Betty & Howard Schwartz
Elisa & Alan Pines
Valley National Bank

# Courage Sponsors

Lisa & Joseph Amato
Edith Clayman
Susan Goldslager, Marcy & Darryl Cohen
Hercules
Linda & Gerald Lipkin
Karen & David Mandelbaum and
Sheree & Nathan Mandelbaum
Patrick M. Mucci, Jr.
Sax, LLC
Value Companies, Inc.
Wilf Family Foundations

## **CBCF Supporters**

Carly Abramson Lisa & Andrew Abramson Merri & Jay Blumenfeld Paige & Darren Donohue Eric Edelstein Dr. Paul Figlia Susan Goldslager Henni & John Kessler Kristen Everard Kmiec Nancy & Gerald Korde Nicole & Marc Lenner Yris & Trey Lindsay Linda & Gerald Lipkin James Messina Lauren & Matthew Mirman Patrick M. Mucci, Jr. Nancy & Larry Pantirer Ira Robbins Sandy & Fred Roth Pamela Lipkin Sauertig Lynn & Bruce Schonbraun Linda & John Schupper Len Siter Heather & David Symons As of March 10, 2019

Carly A. Abramson, Founder & President Dr. Larry Norton, Scientific Advisor

